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WERELDHAVE
ISIN:  NL0000289213

Overview

2024/04/23 22:26:36

Price
14.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 000028921

0.41% (0.06)

NL0000289213
WHA
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

633 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

14.52 EUR (40)
14.54 EUR (40)
14.40 EUR
14.58 EUR
14.40 EUR
14.48 EUR
14.47553 EUR
1,679
24,304.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000289213&ID_NOTATION=182920273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000289213&ID_NOTATION=182920273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed334e83f7fd7eb33101cb39021967bad93464b403c0a7b391070ca763efb83&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ac655bcad7f0dd33&time=1714012558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c003f5989dfc896f925119984e27f87a596523ef5fc4eed378dc293fece6953f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a6d35285b6601905&time=1714012558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=893a96cfdb58c8bda439e65cb1c7bda19d0c54dd18613688be166ed52d31305c&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ab1ea8732366ad7c&time=1714012558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0765f024d851c56686072e130089d3e4ccfd8f45204f51520796027f0411ab7&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=efb8d190a5aae8c26&time=1714012558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e79eb4f96af9700aaa78f8ddf70eea463f2955aae61c3ae5f830d4502d07935&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1692d72990f3e91d&time=1714012558&tool=RSC

WERELDHAVE

Details

2024/04/23 22:26:36

Price
14.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.41% (0.06)

ISIN NL0000289213
Symbol WHA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 633 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.52 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 14.54 EUR (40)
Open 14.40 EUR
High 14.58 EUR
Low 14.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.48 EUR
VWAP 14.47553 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,679
Trading volume 24,304.42
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.05% -4.22% +2.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.83 -0.64 +0.37
Beta 0.58 0.61 0.75
Volatility 21.97 22.15 30.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

22:26

14:38

08:00

17:30

15:29

Price

14.54 EUR

14.44 EUR

14.30 EUR

14.42 EUR

14.18 EUR

14.22 EUR (1,136
14.03 EUR (1,404
14.08 EUR (1,296
14.50 EUR (805

14.69 EUR (2024/01/08
13.20 EUR (2024/02/13
16.55 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.20 EUR (2024/02/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 6

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182920273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3713311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119327721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13263783

WERELDHAVE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2023/
12/13

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:22 14.89 USD 0.01

17:36 14.50 EUR 1.99

08:10 14.40 EUR 0.00

08:08 14.44 EUR 0.00

522
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5554831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9224887

WERELDHAVE

Company profile
Company Logo

= -’
WERELDHAVE s

Contact Details
WERELDHAVE NV

Nieuwe Passeerdersstraat 1 - 1016 XP
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-702-78-00
Fax: +
E-mail: helpdesk@wereldhave.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthijs Storm Chairman of Managing

Board
Dennis de Member of Executive
Vreede Committee

Board of directors

Francoise Chairman of Supervisory

Dechesne Board

Hein Brand Member of Supervisory
Board

William Bontes ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:helpdesk@wereldhave.com
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